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M aya  Germ a in7014
EGA

3.6003.3002.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4338.4508.2009.266

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.766 10.800 12.03311.750 46.349
Place: 6 6 3 2 1 

1 

M ia  Lieschke7005
Blackert

3.3003.3003.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1338.3008.5008.866

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.366 11.700 11.43311.600 46.099
Place: 17* 1 6T 12 2 

2 

Elli T hornley7022
Evolve

3.6003.3002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5338.5007.6509.633

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.133 9.650 12.13311.800 45.716
Place: 2 19 2 1 3 

3 

Isabe lla  Gan7013
EGA

3.6003.6002.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2668.6007.7008.833

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.333 10.300 11.86612.200 45.699
Place: 19* 12 1 4 4 

4 

R ina  W an7024
Evolve

3.3003.5003.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2338.2008.3008.266

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.766 11.300 11.53311.700 45.299
Place: 34 3 4 7T 5 

5 

Ra ffie  Re id7016
EGA

3.2003.2002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3338.3007.9508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.400 10.450 11.53311.500 44.883
Place: 15T 9 9 7T 6 

6 

S ienna  Fonseca7019
Evolve

3.4003.4002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5338.0007.7008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 10.200 11.93311.400 44.833
Place: 22T 13 10 3 7 

7 

Is la  M erce r7020
Evolve

3.2003.3002.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.8007.6009.366

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.866 10.000 11.50011.100 44.466
Place: 4 15T 13 10 8 

8 

Jasm ine  Bennetts7039
NBGA

3.5003.8003.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 6.8667.8006.9509.166

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.666 10.150 10.36611.600 43.782
Place: 8 14 6T 31 9 

9 

Ruby M cGoldr ick7044
NBGA

3.4003.5003.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8006.7007.9008.766

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.266 11.100 11.10010.200 43.666
Place: 27 4 20* 22T 10 

10 
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Kadence  Van de r S andt7023
Evolve

3.4003.4002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.0507.2509.133

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.633 9.750 11.80010.450 43.633
Place: 9 18 18T 5 11 

11 

S idney T urner7074
Tamworth

3.4003.3002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9666.7007.8509.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 9.850 11.36610.000 43.316
Place: 3 17 24T 13T 12 

12 

Rebecca  Hoffm an7043
NBGA

3.3003.1003.1002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6666.6508.3008.700

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
F ina l: 11.200 11.400 10.9669.650 43.216
Place: 29 2 28 25 13 

13 

A lice  Boffa7041
NBGA

3.3003.3002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9666.8007.8508.833

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
F ina l: 11.333 10.350 11.26610.000 42.949
Place: 19* 11 24T 16T 14 

14 

Jem im a Ke lle tt7004
Blackert

3.2003.3001.7002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3668.0006.2009.666

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.166 7.900 11.56611.300 42.932
Place: 1 35 11 6 15 

15 

Chante lle  M itche ll7015
EGA

3.2003.3002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1667.4507.5008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 9.500 11.36610.750 42.916
Place: 22T 21 14T 13T 16 

16 

Lauren T urner7045
NBGA

3.3003.2003.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8336.3507.4508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.400 10.650 11.1339.550 42.733
Place: 15T 7 32 20T 17 

17 

Jess ica  Fe ll7003
Blackert

2.2003.2001.9002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7668.4507.7008.933

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.433 9.600 9.96611.650 42.649
Place: 13T 20 5 35 18 

18 

R iley A tkinson7038
NBGA

3.4003.5002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1336.6506.5509.333

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.833 9.050 11.53310.150 42.566
Place: 5 28 22T 7T 19 

19 

Char lotte  Nolan-Reed7064
Shire

3.5003.4002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6667.3507.2508.866

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.366 9.250 11.16610.750 42.532
Place: 17* 24 14T 19 20 

20 
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Isobe l Blee7040
NBGA

3.4003.5002.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.0006.9508.1008.566

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.066 10.400 10.40010.450 42.316
Place: 31 10 18T 30 21 

21 

Char lotte  Ford7007
Caringbah

3.2003.5002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4007.7507.1508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 9.150 10.60011.250 42.300
Place: 22T 26* 12 29 22 

22 

Am a lia  Elnasr7072
Sydney  Gym

3.4003.3002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7337.2007.1508.933

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.433 9.150 11.13310.500 42.216
Place: 13T 26* 16T 20T 23 

23 

Nico la  Cutte r7042
NBGA

3.3003.5002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0336.7007.3508.633

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.133 9.350 11.33310.200 42.016
Place: 30 23 20* 15 24 

24 

A lana  Car is to7062
Shire

3.2003.5002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8667.0006.8509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.500 8.850 11.06610.500 41.916
Place: 12 30 16T 24 25T

25T

Ke ira  Dolley7063
Shire

3.4003.4002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4336.3507.5008.833

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.333 10.000 10.8339.750 41.916
Place: 19T 15T 27 26T 25T

25T

Eve  Beckley7028
Grav ity

3.4002.8003.1002.500Diff:
Exec: 6.9006.8007.8508.533

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.033 10.950 10.3009.600 41.883
Place: 32 5 29T 32 27 

27 

Bronte  S im pson7021
Evolve

3.2003.4002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0666.2006.9009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 9.400 11.2669.600 41.866
Place: 10 22 29T 16* 28 

28 

Pippa  F itzge ra ld7065
Shire

3.2003.3002.7002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0665.3507.8508.733

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.233 10.550 11.2668.650 41.699
Place: 28 8 34 16* 29 

29 

T egan Cassa r7018
Evolve

3.0002.7001.9002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.2007.1008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 9.000 11.1009.900 41.300
Place: 22T 29 26 22T 30 

30 
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S um m er Ca rre tt7017
Evolve

3.2003.3002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6008.2506.2508.066

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.566 8.250 10.80011.550 41.166
Place: 35 33 8 28 31 

31 

Anabe lle  Za fir is7006
Caringbah

2.7001.9002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.3338.2506.8009.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 8.800 10.03310.150 40.683
Place: 7 31 22T 34 32 

32 

A lyssa  Cam ille r i7071
Sydney  Gym

3.4002.9002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0664.9507.2008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 9.200 11.4667.850 39.816
Place: 22T 25 35 11 33 

33 

Em ily Ha llm an7001
A rmida le

3.2003.3002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6335.6506.1009.033

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.533 8.100 10.8338.950 39.416
Place: 11 34 33 26T 34 

34 

M ontana  T horpe7009
Caringbah

3.0003.2002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.1336.4006.6508.466

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.966 8.650 10.1339.600 39.349
Place: 33 32 29T 33 35 

35 
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